ICatarinense de Motovelocidade

Forca Livre Nacional

Corrida

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:44:52

Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

31/8/2008 17:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:45:53.980
(5) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER 2 59.887 +0.360 16:46:53.867
1 16:45:50.277 3 59.527 16:47:53.394
2 55.820 16:46:46.097 4 59.554 +0.027 16:48:52.948
3 56.736 +0.916 16:47:42.833 5 59.714 +0.187 16:49:52.662
4 56.947 +1.127 16:48:39.780 6 59.631 +0.104 16:50:52.293
5 57.502 +1.682 16:49:37.282 7 59.905 +0.378 16:51:52.198
6 58.648 +2.828 16:50:35.930 8 59.762 +0.235 16:52:51.960
7 58.776 +2.956 16:51:34.706 9 1:00.267 +0.740 16:53:52.227
8 59.048 +3.228 16:52:33.754 10 1:00.031 +0.504 16:54:52.258
9 58.560 +2.740 16:53:32.314 11 1:00.652 +1.125 16:55:52.910
10 58.824 +3.004 16:54:31.138 12 1:01.550 +2.023 16:56:54.460
11 58.370 +2.550 16:55:29.508 13 1:07.285 +7.758 16:58:01.745
12 58.124 +2.304 16:56:27.632 14 1:06.357 +6.830 16:59:08.102
13 1:00.086 +4.266 16:57:27.718
14 1:02.518 +6.698 16:58:30.236 (115) EDUARDO LEODET
1 16:45:55.611
(298) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 2 1:00.212 +0.402 16:46:55.823
1 16:45:52.430 3 1:01.873 +2.063 16:47:57.696
2 58.830 +0.174 16:46:51.260 4 59.810 16:48:57.506
3 58.969 +0.313 16:47:50.229 5 59.958 +0.148 16:49:57.464
4 59.379 +0.723 16:48:49.608 6 1:00.010 +0.200 16:50:57.474
5 59.239 +0.583 16:49:48.847 7 1:01.328 +1.518 16:51:58.802
6 59.338 +0.682 16:50:48.185 8 1:00.961 +1.151 16:52:59.763
7 59.062 +0.406 16:51:47.247 9 1:01.499 +1.689 16:54:01.262
8 58.656 16:52:45.903 10 1:02.844 +3.034 16:55:04.106
9 58.712 +0.056 16:53:44.615 11 1:01.971 +2.161 16:56:06.077
10 59.023 +0.367 16:54:43.638 12 1:02.498 +2.688 16:57:08.575
11 58.656 16:55:42.294 13 1:02.435 +2.625 16:58:11.010
12 59.780 +1.124 16:56:42.074 14 1:03.131 +3.321 16:59:14.141
13 59.549 +0.893 16:57:41.623
14 59.088 +0.432 16:58:40.711 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
1 16:45:57.562
(228) JACSON KEIL 2 1:01.408 +0.419 16:46:58.970
1 16:45:56.929 3 1:01.290 +0.301 16:48:00.260
2 59.045 +0.990 16:46:55.974 4 1:01.013 +0.024 16:49:01.273
3 59.355 +1.300 16:47:55.329 5 1:00.989 16:50:02.262
4 58.544 +0.489 16:48:53.873 6 1:01.339 +0.350 16:51:03.601
5 59.415 +1.360 16:49:53.288 7 1:01.317 +0.328 16:52:04.918
6 58.055 16:50:51.343 8 1:01.255 +0.266 16:53:06.173
7 58.900 +0.845 16:51:50.243 9 1:01.779 +0.790 16:54:07.952
8 59.119 +1.064 16:52:49.362 10 1:02.335 +1.346 16:55:10.287
9 58.912 +0.857 16:53:48.274 11 1:01.800 +0.811 16:56:12.087
10 59.112 +1.057 16:54:47.386 12 1:02.068 +1.079 16:57:14.155
11 58.443 +0.388 16:55:45.829 13 1:01.979 +0.990 16:58:16.134
12 59.086 +1.031 16:56:44.915 14 1:04.667 +3.678 16:59:20.801
13 58.127 +0.072 16:57:43.042
14 59.044 +0.989 16:58:42.086 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
1 16:45:59.277
(38) NELSON SILVEIRA 2 1:02.899 16:47:02.176
1 16:45:54.848 3 1:03.492 +0.593 16:48:05.668
2 1:00.107 +0.760 16:46:54.955 4 1:03.210 +0.311 16:49:08.878
3 59.385 +0.038 16:47:54.340 5 1:04.360 +1.461 16:50:13.238
4 1:00.048 +0.701 16:48:54.388 6 1:03.179 +0.280 16:51:16.417
5 1:00.458 +1.111 16:49:54.846 7 1:04.095 +1.196 16:52:20.512
6 59.362 +0.015 16:50:54.208 8 1:04.922 +2.023 16:53:25.434
7 59.440 +0.093 16:51:53.648 9 1.06.117 +3.218 16:54:31.551
8 59.930 +0.583 16:52:53.578 10 1:04.474 +1.575 16:55:36.025
9 59.347 16:53:52.925 11 1:09.122 +6.223 16:56:45.147
10 1:00.289 +0.942 16:54:53.214 12 1:06.968 +4.069 16:57:52.115
11 1:00.663 +1.316 16:55:53.877 13 1:08.748 +5.849 16:59:00.863
12 1:00.758 +1.411 16:56:54.635
13 59.711 +0.364 16:57:54.346 (637) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
14 1:04.171 +4.824 16:58:58.517 1 16:45:56.156
2 1:00.316 16:46:56.472
(22) WANDREY NIELS
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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